
Planet Industrial 10/100/1000T to 2-port 100/1000X SFP
Media Converter

IGT-1205AT
EAN 4711213689529

Planet Industrial Gigabit Konverter / Switch, 1 x RJ45, 2 x SFP,
-40/+75°C

Gigabit Ethernet fiber optic converter, 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ45) to 2 x
SFP slot 100/1000 (redundancy or switch mode), also ideally suited as
multimode to singlemode FO converter (with corresponding modules),
IP30 industrial housing aluminum, for DIN rail and wall mounting, ESD
and EFT protection 6KV DC. Operating temperature -40 to +75°C,

redundant current inputs, 12-48V DC and 24V AC, power
consumption max. 4.8 Watt, dimensions 135 x 87 x 32 mm, weight
505g.

• DDM Support: no
• Industrial usage: no
• PoE injector: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.66 14.50 20.00 5.00 1,450.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.66 21.00 14.00 5.00 1,470.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.66 14.00 9.00 4.00 504.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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